
St. Malachy School Education Commission Meetings will be at 5:00 p.m.

Pastor Principal CHAIR/Academic Excellence Sub Chair
Fr. Phelps Stacie Gianessi Megan Anderson

340 East Belle 401 Indian Hills Dr
Rantoul, IL  61866 Rantoul, IL 61866

892-2044        309-620-1097 217-841-0481
frphelps@stmal.pvt.k12.il.us Mrs_Gianessi@stmal.pvt.k12.il.us andersonm@rths.k12.il.us

Director of Stewardship Spiritual Life Coordinator Vice Chair/Facilities Sub Chair
Vanessa Martinez Sr Paulette Joerger Garett Craft

805 Mikel Dr. 304 East Belle 1923 CR 3500 N
Rantoul, IL 61866 Rantoul, IL  61866 Ludlow, IL 60949
cell 251-714-7344 621-3935 217-202-9313

vanessam@stmal.pvt.k12.il.us srp@stmal.pvt.k12.il.us garettcraft@doddscomp.com

Finance Sub Chair Facilities Secretary/Enrollment & Marketing Sub Chair
Amy Leng Eduardo Solorzano June Bermingham

710 E Grove 1331 Sycamore Lane 1639 CR 3200 N 
Rantoul, IL 61866 Rantoul, IL 61866 Rantoul, IL 61866

841-7870 cell 217-714-7509 217-898-7716
amyleng@illinois.edu fuentesperez@hotmail.com june@xtremetransport.com

 Finance Liaison/Academic Excellence Enrollment& Marketing 
Heather Magrini Tracy Neitzel Carol Potts
1163 US 136 1205 Cambridge Drive 628 Briarcliff Drive

Penfield, IL 61862 Rantoul, IL 61866 Rantoul, IL  61866
217-898-1344 217-721-3394 892-4647        cell 493-4647

hcmagrini@hotmail.com tneitzel@hs-stm.org pottsc22@yahoo.com

 Finance Academic Excellence Enrollment & Marketing
Lori Shields Sara Hafer Michelle Strater

350 W. Champaign Ave 345 Highland Dr. 424 Fox Ridge
Rantoul, IL 61866 Rantoul, IL 61866 Rantoul, IL 61866

217-390-4970 217-419-4665 217-417-3263
lashields@aol.com sara.hafer12@gmail.com mstrater@rths.k12.il.us

   ED COM MEETING DATES:  9/13/2017, 11/15/2017, 1/11/2018, 3/8/2018, 5/10/2018
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